§ o7
o
Chicken! s Chicken!

CARIBBEAN WOoOoOD ROASTED

Just Chicken Lunch Dinner
Wood Roasted 1/4 Chicken (Leg & Thigh) $7.95 $12.95 $15.95
Wood Roasted 1/4 Chicken (Breast & Wing) $9.50 $13.95 $16.95
Wood Roasted 1/2 Chicken $12.95 $16.95 $19.25
Jamaican Jerk Chicken $7.95 $13.95 $16.95

All Lunches / Dinners include your choice of one / two great tasting asides and
Homemade Caribbean Cornbread. Lunches Served Everyday ‘il 3 p.m.

ith a Side All large Salads served with Caribbean Comnbread
Jerk Chicken Wrap $13.95 Caesar Salad $11.95
Classic Chicken Salad Wrap $13.95 Classic Chicken Salad 1 pint $9.50
Jerk Chicken Caesar Wrap $14.95 Ital Spicy Pasta & Greens $14.50
Nuff Veggie (Three asides) $14.95
Refreshingly Chilled Delightfully Warm
Cayman Garden Salad 1/2 Pint - $5.95 Wild Rice Pilaf
Spicy Crisp Vegetables Whole Pint - $9.50 Garlic ‘n’ Herb Potatoes
Spinach Pesto Pasta Sweet Tarragon Carrots
New Potato Salad Buttermilk Mash Potatoes
Jicama Cole Slaw Aldor’s Rice ‘n Beans

Daily Special Side Extra $.25

More Good ‘Tings!

Quick Fix (Soup, Side & Caribbean Cornbread) $13.95
Soup of the moment Whole Pint $7.95
Homemade Gravy Serving .95¢ 1/2 Pint $4.95 - Pint $6.95
Caribbean Cornbread $1.75
De-Boned Chicken $1.50

Bottled Ice Tea & Bottled Juices $3.25
Bottled Soda, Gatorade, Fresh Lemonade $2.75
Fountain Drinks/Fresh Brew Ice Tea $2.95
Local & Imported Beers $4-5%g-;g
Selection of Wines ’

0ld Fashioned (Huge!) Chocolate Chip Cookies $2.95
Congo Squares (Coconut-Caramel “Killer” Brownies) $3.95
A Whole Wood Roasted Chicken! $22.95
A Feast for Two or More! A whole wood roasted chicken with two large asides, $44.95

two pieces of Caribbean Cornbread and a huge cookie

A Feast for Four or More! Two whole wood roasted chickens with four large sides  $79.95
and four pieces of Caribbean Cornbread and two huge cookies

All prices in C.I. Dollars / Prices and menu items subject to change

W Chitken2.cont. 2|~ 945 2200



FreeText
Daily Special Side Extra $.25

OFFICE-USER
Sticky Note
Accepted set by OFFICE-USER

OFFICE-USER
Sticky Note
None set by OFFICE-USER

OFFICE-USER
Pencil

FreeText
$15.95
$16.95
$19.25
$16.95

FreeText
  $7.95
  $9.50
$12.95
  $7.95

FreeText
$12.95
$13.95
$16.95
$13.95

OFFICE-USER
Pencil

FreeText
$13.95
$13.95
$14.95

OFFICE-USER
Pencil

FreeText
$11.95
  $9.50
$14.50
$14.95

OFFICE-USER
Pencil

FreeText
$5.95

OFFICE-USER
Pencil

FreeText
$9.50

OFFICE-USER
Pencil

FreeText
$13.95

OFFICE-USER
Pencil

OFFICE-USER
Pencil

FreeText
$4.95

OFFICE-USER
Pencil

FreeText
$22.95

OFFICE-USER
Pencil

FreeText
$44.95

OFFICE-USER
Pencil

FreeText
$79.95

OFFICE-USER
Pencil

OFFICE-USER
Pencil

FreeText
four

OFFICE-USER
Highlight

OFFICE-USER
Pencil

FreeText
$7.95
$6.95
$1.75
$1.50

FreeText
$3.25
$2.75
$2.95
$4.50/4.75
$5.95




