

Our Award-Winning Caribbean Chicken!

	Just Chicken	Lunch	Dinner
Wood Roasted 1/4 Chicken (Leg & Thigh)	\$7.95	\$12.95	\$15.95
Wood Roasted 1/4 Chicken (Breast & Wing)	\$9.50	\$13.95	\$16.95
Wood Roasted 1/2 Chicken	\$12.95	\$16.95	\$19.25
Jamaican Jerk Chicken	\$7.95	\$13.95	\$16.95

All Lunches / Dinners include your choice of one / two great tasting asides and Homemade Caribbean Cornbread. Lunches Served Everyday 'til 3 p.m.

Great Sandwiches!

With a Side

Jerk Chicken Wrap	\$13.95
Classic Chicken Salad Wrap	\$13.95
Jerk Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$14.95

Fresh Salads

All large Salads served with Caribbean Combread

Caesar Salad	\$11.95
Classic Chicken Salad 1 pint	\$9.50
Ital Spicy Pasta & Greens	\$14.50
Nuff Veggie (Three asides)	\$14.95

Asides - Plenty Good 'Tings!

Refreshingly Chilled

Cayman Garden Salad Spicy Crisp Vegetables Spinach Pesto Pasta New Potato Salad Jicama Cole Slaw 1/2 Pint - \$5.95 Whole Pint - \$9.50

Daily Special Side Extra \$.25

Delightfully Warm

Wild Rice Pilaf Garlic 'n' Herb Potatoes Sweet Tarragon Carrots Buttermilk Mash Potatoes Aldor's Rice 'n Beans

More Good 'Tings!

Quick Fix (Soup, Side & Caribbean Cornbread)		\$13.95
Soup of the moment		Whole Pint \$7.95
Homemade Gravy	Serving .95c	1/2 Pint \$4.95 - Pint \$6.95
Caribbean Cornbread		\$1.75
De-Boned Chicken		\$1.50

And To Drink?

Bottled Ice Tea & Bottled Juices		\$3.25
Bottled Soda, Gatorade, Fresh Lemonade		\$2.75
Fountain Drinks/Fresh Brew Ice Tea		\$2.95
Local & Imported Beers		\$4.50/4.75
Selection of Wines		\$5.95

For Dessert!

Old Fashioned (Huge!) Chocolate Chip Cookies	\$2.95
Congo Squares (Coconut-Caramel "Killer" Brownies)	\$3.95

Family Feasts!

